
Gandhidham - Amritsar Special Fare Summer Special/X09461 - Exp - WR 
SIOB/Samakhiali Junction to SDLP/Sadulpur Junction 

19h 5m - 1042 km - 21 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GIMB Gandhidham Junction 06:30 1 0 66 11 WR
2 SIOB Samakhiali Junction 07:18 07:20 2m 0 1 53 74 WR
3 DHG Dhrangadhra Junction 08:55 08:57 2m 0 1 170 62 WR
4 VG Viramgam Junction 10:00 10:02 2m 0 1 235 62 21 WR
5 MSH Mahesana Junction 11:05 11:07 2m 0 1 300 46 93 WR
6 BLDI Bhildi Junction 13:05 13:10 5m 0 1 391 77 WR
7 RNV Raniwara 14:05 14:07 2m 0 1 461 76 NWR
8 MBNL Marwar Bhinmal 14:32 14:35 3m 0 1 493 84 153 NWR
9 MON Modran 14:55 14:57 2m 0 1 521 91 137 NWR
10 JOR Jalor 15:20 15:23 3m 0 1 556 86 160 NWR
11 MKSR Mokalsar 15:46 15:48 2m 0 1 589 71 174 NWR
12 SMR Samdari Junction 16:10 16:15 5m 0 1 615 57 NWR
13 LUNI Luni Junction 17:05 17:08 3m 0 1 663 27 NWR
14 JU Jodhpur 18:20 18:30 10m 0 1 695 83 241 NWR
15 GOTN Gotan 19:30 19:32 2m 0 1 778 66 324 NWR
16 MTD Merta Road Junction 19:50 19:55 5m 0 1 798 75 NWR
17 DNA Degana Junction 20:30 20:33 3m 0 1 842 73 NWR
18 CTKT Choti Khatu 20:58 21:00 2m 0 1 872 27 NWR
19 DIA Didwana 22:20 22:22 2m 0 1 907 85 342 NWR
20 LAU Ladnun 22:44 22:46 2m 0 1 939 65 330 NWR
21 SUJH Sujangarh 22:55 22:58 3m 0 1 948 27 317 NWR
22 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 00:40 00:45 5m 0 2 994 64 NWR
23 CUR Churu Junction 01:25 01:35 10m 0 2 1037 69 286 NWR
24 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 02:25 02:30 5m 0 2 1095 47 NWR
25 HSR Hisar Junction 04:00 04:30 30m 2 1165 65 212 NWR
26 LDH Ludhiana Junction 09:25 09:35 10m 0 2 1375 36 257 NR
27 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 11:10 11:15 5m 1 2 1432 72 237 NR
28 BEAS Beas Junction 11:45 11:47 2m 1 2 1468 53 233 NR
29 ASR Amritsar Junction 12:35 0 2 1511 - 230 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (18:10)

May 26 2024 (18:10)

1

1


